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
PLAT Comments: Open lot being used for RV storage. 
Summer Tax Due: $67.23

26TH ST PORT
HURON;

$800



5792 Parcel ID: 28-772-0054-000; Legal Description: LOT 2 BLK 79 SUPERVISOR'S
WHITE PLAT Comments: Older 1 story home with newer roof and detached
garage, occupied at time of inspection. 
Summer Tax Due: $328.14

2225 26TH ST
PORT HURON;

$4,800

5793 Parcel ID: 28-840-0009-000; Legal Description: LOT 8 EXC E 8' BLK 1 THE
VANNESS AND MOAK PLAT Comments: Vacant lot next to a home at 3363
Dove Rd. NOTE: This Listen previously described a home, however this is actually
a vacant lot next to the home. Sorry for any confusion this may have caused. 
Summer Tax Due: $645.34

3363 DOVE RD
PORT HURON;

$12,500

5794 Parcel ID: 28-840-0012-100; Legal Description: BEG AT SE COR OF LOT 11
BLK 1 VANNESS & MOAK PLAT, ACCORD TO RECORDED PLAT THEREOF,
TH RUNNING W 50', TH N 175', TH E 50', TH S 175' TO PLACE OF BEG.
Comments: Older 1 story Block home on partially wooded lot, home has personal
property not included in the sale. 
Summer Tax Due: $226.00

3548
CLEVELAND
AVE PORT
HURON;

$5,900

5795 This lot is a "bundle" comprised of 3 parcels

(1 of 3) Parcel ID: 29-680-0013-000; Legal Description: LOT 11 BLK 13 MAP OF
RILEY CENTER Comments: Wooded parcel off dirt road. 

(2 of 3) Parcel ID: 29-680-0014-000; Legal Description: LOT 12 BLK 13 MAP OF
RILEY CENTER Comments: Wooded parcel off dirt road. 

(3 of 3) Parcel ID: 29-760-0012-100; Legal Description: OUTLOT A
SUPERVISOR DAN DYSINGERS RILEY CENTER PLAT Comments: Wooded
parcel off dirt road. 
Summer Tax Due: $48.74

MASTERS RD;

MASTERS RD;

BELLE RIVER
RD;

$1,900

5798 Parcel ID: 45-538-0017-000; Legal Description: LOT 19 VILLAGE OF MT
CROWLEY ALTERATIONS & EXTENSION Comments: Vacant lot with some
trees near the tracks. 
Summer Tax Due: $46.26

JOSEPH ST
EMMETT;

$2,500

5799 Parcel ID: 45-538-0021-000; Legal Description: LOT 24 VILLAGE OF MT
CROWLEY ALTERATIONS & EXTENSION Comments: Nice wooded parcel in
Emmet 
Summer Tax Due: $16.98

WASHINGTON
ST;

$7,000

5800 Parcel ID: 08-065-0003-100; Legal Description: PART OF LOTS 3 & 4
ASSESSORS JOHN BRIGHT PLAT ALSO PT OF E 1/2 OF NW 1/4 SEC 14. BEG
NW COR LOT 4; TH N 89-59-28 E 165 FT TO POB; TH N 89-59-28 E 73 FT; TH S
00-39-16 E 75.7 FT; TH N 89-59-28 E 120 FT; TH S 00-39-16 E 44.88 FT; TH S
89-14-00 E 44.12 FT; TH S 22-30-00 E 27.61 FT; TH S 00-39-16 E 732.17 FT; TH
ALG N LN FORMER PERE MARQUETTE RR R/W N 46-30-05 W 346.84 FT; TH
N 89-12-45 E 1.48 FT; TH N 0-39-16 W 640.04 FT TO POB. 3.954 A Comments:
Newer Office Building that was used as a doctors office features walk out lower
level, 2 reception areas, several examining rooms with and elevator and ramps for
assisted access. 
Summer Tax Due: $3,905.93

406 NORTH ST
YALE;

$109,250

5860 Parcel ID: 03-767-0015-400; Legal Description: LOTS 23 & 24 BLK 3
SUBDIVISION D VILLAGE OF MARYSVILLE Comments: Wooded Residential
Vacant lot with no access 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

VACANT LOT
MARYSVILLE
MI;

$100

5861 Parcel ID: 03-768-0086-000; Legal Description: ENTIRE BLK 18 SUBD E
VILLAGE OF MARYSVILLE Comments: Wooded Residential Vacant lot with no
access 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

VACANT LOT
MARYSVILLE
MI;

$100



5862 Parcel ID: 06-204-0012-000; Legal Description: LOT 15 ASSESSOR'S REPLAT
OF BLOCK 116 OF WHITE'S PLAT Comments: Nice and level lot in the city of
Port Huron. 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

VACANT - 732
11TH ST PORT
HURON MI;

$100

5863 Parcel ID: 25-520-0030-000; Legal Description: LOT 106 ROOSEVELT PARK
PLAT Comments: Grassy, low lot off the main road. 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

WOODROW
AVE KIMBALL
MI;

$100
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DEED INFORMATION 
 
 
Please fill out this form to tell us how you would like the deed to your property prepared. This 
information is retained only until deeds are created and verified and is never shared or sold to 
third parties. 
 
Note: You can cut your checkout time in half and avoid data entry errors by registering on our 
website at www.tax-sale.info and filling out your deed information before the auction! 
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